
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
25 

192 
148 
105 
107 
158 
133 
112 
116 
147 
124 
128 
195 
177 
171 
152 
130 
187 

23 
110 
103 
125 
118 
146 
102 
194 
139 

30 
180 
150 

Name 
Felipe REIJS 
Max SULIN 
Senna MEUNIER 
Edouard GODFROID(R) 
Lorenzo NOTARRIGO 
Matteo MELIS 
Achille GERADIN(R) 
Didier KREEFT(R) 
Stig DE RAEDEMAEKER(R) 
Dani BOERS(R) 
Quinten VAN LEEUWEN 
Timéo RIFFLART(R) 
Nils LELAURE 
Fares JALIL 
Bink VAN SCHEIJNDEL(R) 
Pepijn STEIJGER 
Rafael BOURLARD 
Jordi BROEKMAN(R) 
Antoine DUVAL(R) 
Aron WEEDA(R) 
Maerle TAYLOR 
Sjoerd DE VRIES 
Aurelio GUSTINELLI(R) 
Sam GELUK(R) 
Lukas PELIZZARI(R) 
Giel HUNTINK 
Maurice VERCRUYSSE(R) 
Fabio ANGOTTA(R) 
Mathis BALLET 
Mathis LANDENNE 

Nat 
NLD 
FIN 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
ITA 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
LUX 
NLD 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
Lando Norri
KR 
RedSpeed 
TB Kart 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Exprit 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Falcon 
Charles Lec
Kosmic 
RedSpeed 
Falcon 
Lando Norri
Gillard 
Lando Norri
Tony-Kart 
Lando Norri
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
CRG 
Charles Lec
KR 

Raceteam 
Fusion Motorsport Ltd 
Privateer 
Rsd Karting 
Vdk 
APMotorsports 
Tb Kart 
Privateer 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
Fusion Motorsport Ltd 
wjs racing 
Falcon racing team 
Rsd Karting 
Dimo kart 
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
Falcon racing team 
DGM RACING 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
Eurokarting 
KCR-Racing 
Rsd Karting 
Privateer 
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
MCK Racing 
Automaxracing 
DGM RACING 
DHAESE 

Laps 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
56.070 
56.187 
56.200 
56.236 
56.238 
56.266 
56.279 
56.310 
56.331 
56.338 
56.350 
56.367 
56.409 
56.426 
56.519 
56.563 
56.569 
56.607 
56.609 
56.648 
56.698 
56.862 
56.939 
56.958 
57.019 
57.135 
57.219 
57.232 
57.634 
58.016 

Diff 

0.117 
0.130 
0.166 
0.168 
0.196 
0.209 
0.240 
0.261 
0.268 
0.280 
0.297 
0.339 
0.356 
0.449 
0.493 
0.499 
0.537 
0.539 
0.578 
0.628 
0.792 
0.869 
0.888 
0.949 
1.065 
1.149 
1.162 
1.564 
1.946 

Gap 

0.117 
0.013 
0.036 
0.002 
0.028 
0.013 
0.031 
0.021 
0.007 
0.012 
0.017 
0.042 
0.017 
0.093 
0.044 
0.006 
0.038 
0.002 
0.039 
0.050 
0.164 
0.077 
0.019 
0.061 
0.116 
0.084 
0.013 
0.402 
0.382 

In Lap 
8 
6 
6 
7 
7 
8 
8 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
8 
6 
5 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
7 
6 
7 
7 

km/h 
87,319 
87,138 
87,117 
87,062 
87,059 
87,015 
86,995 
86,947 
86,915 
86,904 
86,886 
86,859 
86,795 
86,769 
86,626 
86,558 
86,549 
86,491 
86,488 
86,428 
86,352 
86,103 
85,987 
85,958 
85,866 
85,692 
85,566 
85,547 
84,950 
84,391 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 3 Genk 
X30 Junior 

Warm up C-D 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:11:27 

Genk 1,360 Km 

20.07.2024 09:10 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                               Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Astrid Marechal:                                Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
posted at:                 h


